


Rank ID Name Ctry
1 11511102194 Timchenko	
  Sergey RUS
2 11511102195 Timchenko	
  Alexandr RUS
3 11511000268 Gordin	
  Roman RUS
4 11511202971 Puzanov	
  Artyom RUS
5 11511000749 Vinogradov	
  Gleb RUS
6 11511000725 Tsokolov	
  Alexey RUS
7 11511303279 Kozhanovskiy	
  Yuriy RUS
8 11511303486 Oskin	
  Ilya RUS
9 11511404885 Kozlov	
  Sergey RUS
9 11511506312 Rostovtsev	
  Roman RUS
9 11511506304 Karpov	
  Dmitry RUS
9 11511404924 Bespalov	
  Sergey RUS

Rank ID Name Ctry
1 21511001011 Kuznetsova	
  Daria RUS
2 21511101213 Dubinchik	
  Ksenia RUS
3 21511102204 Zenkova	
  Anastasia RUS
4 21511001010 Kulagina	
  Yulia RUS
5 21511304033 Nikolaeva	
  Maria RUS
6 XXX Korolyova	
  Svetlana RUS

Rank ID Name Ctry
1 11511102193 Velikanov	
  Gleb RUS
2 11511202629 Lazarev	
  Mikhail RUS
3 11511404951 Zubanov	
  Gleb RUS
4 11511506314 Simonenkov	
  Danila RUS
5 11511404912 Vornovitskiy	
  Daniil RUS
6 11511404910 Volnenko	
  Alexander RUS
7 11511303979 Burmistrov	
  Oleg RUS
7 11511303915 Burmistrov	
  Egor RUS
7 11511102197 Skurikhin	
  Vyacheslav RUS
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Rank ID Name Ctry
1 21511203014 Bogdanova	
  Sofia RUS
2 21511404991 Smirnova	
  Anna RUS
3 21511304017 Bamatter-­‐Rodriguez	
  Olga RUS
4 21511404972 Ivanenko	
  Elizaveta RUS
5 21511405064 Komissarova	
  Yulia RUS
6 21511405006 Utkina	
  Anastasia RUS
7 21511405424 Kogoyakova	
  Darya RUS
8 21511506358 Kukushkina	
  Anna RUS
9 21511304042 Zhukova	
  Marina RUS
9 21511304028 Koroleva	
  Kristina RUS
9 21511404993 Surovtseva	
  Ksenia RUS
9 21511304048 Grigorieva	
  Ekaterina RUS
13 21511304049 Grigorieva	
  Ksenia RUS

Rank ID Name Ctry Q.B.T F.B.T
1 11511000652 Shitov	
  Andrey RUS 4.579 5.336
2 11511102195 Timchenko	
  Alexandr RUS 4.43 5.368
3 11511102202 Shirobokov	
  Denis RUS 4.604 5.727
4 11511000725 Tsokolov	
  Alexey RUS 5.108 5.516
5 11511000620 Ryazantsev	
  Kirill RUS 4.722 5.653
6 11511102194 Timchenko	
  Sergey RUS 5.144 5.803
7 11511202518 Kuznetsov	
  Vladimir RUS 5.243 5.696
8 11511303279 Kozhanovskiy	
  Yuriy RUS 5.554 6.684
9 11511506312 Rostovtsev	
  Roman RUS 5.875
10 11511404924 Bespalov	
  Sergey RUS 6.276
11 XXX Bulavin	
  Andrey RUS 6.393
12 11511506304 Karpov	
  Dmitry RUS 6.41
13 11511303771 Kotkov	
  Egor RUS 6.467
14 11511202971 Puzanov	
  Artyom RUS 6.623
15 11511405051 Kuzmin	
  Maksim RUS 6.691
16 11511405055 Shilov	
  Ruslan RUS NT
16 11511101784 Stepanishev	
  Andrey RUS NT
16 11511303486 Oskin	
  Ilya RUS NT

Rank ID Name Ctry Q.B.T F.B.T
1 21511001014 Lysenko	
  Kristina RUS 5.207 5.948
2 21511001011 Kuznetsova	
  Daria RUS 5.586 6.44
3 21511102204 Zenkova	
  Anastasia RUS 5.802 6.694
4 21511101213 Dubinchik	
  Ksenia RUS 6.245 7.648
5 21511506395 Starodubtseva	
  Ksenia RUS 6.311
6 21511304033 Nikolaeva	
  Maria RUS 6.635
7 XXX Korolyova	
  Svetlana RUS 6.892
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Rank ID Name Ctry Q.B.T F.B.T
1 11511303915 Burmistrov	
  Egor RUS 5.152 6.415
2 11511404910 Volnenko	
  Alexander RUS 5.702 6.892
3 11511102197 Skurikhin	
  Vyacheslav RUS 5.861 6.623
4 11511506314 Simonenkov	
  Danila RUS 5.668 6.679
5 11511404912 Vornovitskiy	
  Daniil RUS 6.147
6 11511202629 Lazarev	
  Mikhail RUS 6.214
7 11511303979 Burmistrov	
  Oleg RUS 6.327
8 11511404948 Shilov	
  Timofey RUS 6.662
9 XXX Myakinin	
  Andrey RUS 7.801
10 11511404911 Volnenko	
  Anton RUS 7.837
11 11511404951 Zubanov	
  Gleb RUS NT

Rank ID Name Ctry Q.B.T F.B.T
1 21511405424 Kogoyakova	
  Darya RUS 5.58 6.324
2 21511404991 Smirnova	
  Anna RUS 5.393 6.123
3 21511304048 Grigorieva	
  Ekaterina RUS 5.897 7.125
4 21511304017 Bamatter-­‐Rodriguez	
  Olga RUS 5.557 6.927
5 XXX Polyanskaya	
  Elizaveta RUS 6.802
6 21511304038 Vinogradova	
  Sofia RUS 7.153
7 21511304049 Grigorieva	
  Ksenia RUS 7.255
8 21511506358 Kukushkina	
  Anna RUS 7.425
9 21511506374 Zdoinikova	
  Nadezhda RUS 7.484
10 21511405006 Utkina	
  Anastasia RUS 7.488
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